

Authors

Misspelled 'topics' in Dave Stork's description

Page 3

Anatomy

Switch --> Points to the wrong part of the cmdlet

Page 6

that has the work mailbox in it.

:Should be :

that has the **word** mailbox in it.

Chapter 1

Top of every other page has "Chapter 1...." – This header type should have been included on all chapters

Chapter 13

Already mentioned previously; Chapter 13, "Encrypted device ..." should be same header as "lock device"

Note to self: Ch13 ActiveSync device limit has an error. Limit is 100, not 10. Mixed up concurrency with max devices. Something to edit later.

Change 'Encrypted Device and Memory Card' from Subtopic 14 to Main Paragraph style (removes from menu as well)